
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

IRRIGATION AND WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE 

0FFICE OF SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER 

MUNDESWARI IRRGATION SUB-DIVISION 
CHAMPADANGA, TARAKESWAR, 100GILY, PIN- 712401 

Phone & Fax No- 03212-255174, Email -misd.champadanga@gmail.com 

NOTICE INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST 
[For Budgetary purpose] 

NOTICE INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST NO- 01/MISD/2021-2022 

Expression of interest for obtaining competitive budgetary quotes at competitive market prices 
is being invited by the Sub Divisional Oficer, Mundeswari Irrigation Sub Division from reliable 
reputed resourceful agencies in connection with determination of estimated cost of the work 
Sinking of Submersible Tube Well at Mundeswari Irrigation Campus of Mundeswari
Irrigation Sub Division, Champadanga,Hooghly, under Hooghly Irrigation Division."

Issue of EOI Documents:

The EOl documents can be downloaded from the departmental website www.wbiwd.gov.in as 
well as obtained from the office of Sub Divisional Officer, Mundeswari Irrigation Sub 

Division,Champadanga, Hooghly - 712401 during office hours on all working days up to 

26.08.2021 submission EOl. 

Submission of EOI 

The intending agencies should submit their most competitive budgetary quotes as per current 

market price in the prescribed BOQ format annexed to the notice in a sealed envelope super 

scribing on the top "EOI for Sinking of Submersible Tube Well at Mundeswari Irrigation

Campus of Mundeswari Irrigation Sub Division, Champadanga ,Hooghly, under Hooghly 

Irrigation Division" in the tender box to be available at the following office: 

1. Office of the Sub Divisional Officer, Mundeswari Irrigation Sub Division, Champadanga,

Hooghly -712 401. 

The intending agencies should submit their EOI as per list of items enclosed herewith. Rates 

and amounts should be frilled up property.

The quoted rates should be inclusive of all taxes (GST) and duties all complete.
Contd..Page 2 

2: 



WEST 
r 

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

IRRIGATION AND WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE 
OFFICE OF SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER 

MUNDESWARI IRRIGATION SUB- DIVISION 

CHANPADANGA, TARAKESWAR, I00GULY, PIN- 712401 

Phone& Fax No- 03212-255174, Email -misd.champadanga@gmail.com 
Agencies (or their authorized representative) participating in the EOl may remain present 

while opening the sealed covers quoting EOI. 

Selection of appropriate EOI entirely rests upon the Additional Project Director-IV, DPMU- 

I1,WBMIFMP, I & W Dte. The authority reserves the right to accept or reject any or all EOl'S 

without assigning any reason thereof. 

As the notice inviting EOI is made for estimation purpose,no work order will be issued 

and no payment whatever would be borne by 1& W Department for submission of EOI. 

Schedules of Dates for EOI: 

(1) Publishing Date :13.08.2021 

(2) EOI submission date: 27.08.2021 up to 2 pm 

(3) EOl opening date :27.08.2021 after 4 pm. 

Sub Divisional Officer 
Mundeswari Irrigation Sub Division 

Memo No.715/1(4)Date: 13.08.2021 

Copy for favour of kind information for the circulation to: 

(1) The Additional Project Director-IV, DPMU-IL,WBMIFMP, I & W Dte, 9th floor,Jalasampad 

Bhaban, Salt Lake City. 
(2) Executive Engineer, Hooghly Irrigation Division, Pearabagan Road, Hooghly 

(3) Office Notice Board. 

Sub Divisional Officer 
Mundeswari Irrigation Sub Division 



Schedule of work "Sinking of Submersible Tube Well at Mundeswari Irrigation Campus of 

Mundeswari Irrigation Sub Division, Champadanga Hooghly, under Hooghly Irrigation 

Division 

(Intending bidder to quote rate and amount item wise as per the format given below) 

NOTICE INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST NO- 01/MISD/2021-2022 

Rate (to be quoted 

both in numerical and 

Amount (to be quoted 
both in numerical and 

SL. 
DESCRIPTION OF WORK UNIT 

NO words) words) 

Supplying & installation of 01 (one) no 

Pump Set [2 H.P. Capacity 15 stage type-

UMAI(S) 75C-0.75/22, Voltage 220 +6%- 

15%V, 50 Hz Motor, KW/HP 1.50/2.0. Speed 
2700 rpm, Capacitor 100-200, Single Phase, Set 

Bore Well size 100 mm Gear Range upto 50 

m& Delivery Head dia 38 mm] complete as 

per direction of E.l.C. 

Supplying and Installation of 1(One) no 

Control Panel Board [ up to 3.7 KN/5 H.P., 

230 V] for operation of Submersible Pump Set 

including cost of wire (3 core, 2.50 sqmm 

approx length 50.00 mtr) etc. Complete as 

per direction of E.I.C. 

1. 

2. 

13 D 2P 
Sub Divisional Officer 

Mundeswari Irrigation Sub Division



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

